
SIZES [CM]

JA
CK

ET
 | 

M
EN

 

B&C BODYWARMER /MEN - JM 930

B&C BODYWARMER /MEN  JM 930
 A HALF CHEST
 B BODY LENGTH FROM NECK POINT

 D  CENTER BACK LENGTH

XS
-
-
-

S
58
67
71

M
60
69
73

L
62
71
75

XL
65
73
77

2XL
67
77
81

3XL
69
79
83
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WHITE 	 BLACK * 	 NAVY * 	 RED * 	 DARK GREY

 

Trendy “down” bodywarmer

OUT : 100% nylon taffeta 

IN :� 100% padded taffeta polyester lining 

 with feather touch

	 S - M - L - XL - 2XL - 3XL*

	 5 pcs/pack & 10 pcs/carton

* ONLY AVAILABLE IN BLACK, NAVY AND RED

with B&C Zen+  
/women

 

	 Windproof 

	 Showerproof

	 Thermo-insulated

	 Water-repellent

* COLOURS AVAILABLE IN 3XL	

BODYWARMER

-  �2 front pockets 
-  �Padded hood with feather touch,  

removable with zip




